
GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES 
(17 .5 HOURS PER WEEK) £250.00 PER WEEK

INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES
(22.5 HOURS PER WEEK) £275.00 PER WEEK

SUPER INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE
STUDIES
(26 HOURS PER WEEK) £300.00 PER WEEK

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE
STUDIES LEGAL/ MEDICAL/ INSURANCE
(22.5 HOUR PER WEEK)

£300.00 PER WEEK

IELTS PREPARATION COURSE 
(22.5 HOURS PER WEEK) £275.00 PER WEEK

TUITION FEES

 FOR ENGLISH COURSES

COURSE REGISTRATION £75.00

COURSE MATERIAL £50.00

ACCOMMODATION BOOKING £75.00

HOMESTAY HALF-BOARD
(TWO MEALS A DAY)

£300.00 PER WEEK

HOMESTAY FULL-BOARD
(THREE MEALS A DAY) £325.00 PER WEEK

SUMMER SUPPLEMENT £25.00 PER WEEK

WINTER SUPPLEMENT £50.00 ONE-OFF

INSTRUCTOR-LED CLASSROOM
LEARNING £5,950.00

VIRTUAL LEARNING £2,950.00

OTHM DIPLOMA FEES

ALL-LEVLES

8 - 12 WEEKS COURSE ---  SAVE £10 PER WEEK ON YOUR TUITION FEES

12 -  20 WEEKS COURSE ---  UNLOCK AN ADDITIONAL £10 DISCOUNT PER WEEK.

20+ ---  WEEKS COURSE ENJOY YET ANOTHER £10 OFF PER WEEK.

PRICES ARE VALID FOR YEAR 2025.

IT IS CONDITIONAL THAT A PROSPECTIVE LEARNER GIVES US A 3-4 WEEKS NOTICE OF AN ACCOMMODATION REQUIREMENT.

ALL OUR STUDENT ACCOMMODATION IS OF A  HIGH-STANDARD, EN-SUITE FACILITIES,  FULLY SECURED AND IN VERY CLOSE PROXIMITY OF THE

SCHOOL.  FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR ACCOMMODATION RATES,  FEES AND TERMS, PLEASE CONTACT US AT

ADMIN@ACELONDONSCHOOL.CO.UK
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COURSE FEES 2025
ACE LONDON SCHOOL

admin@acelondonschool.co.uk

+44 (0) 748 099 3360

https://acelondonschool.co.uk/

ace_london_school

London Stansted 

(two way) EVERY other MONDAY
(Subject to availability)

Airport transfers

£100.00

London heathrow

(two way)

£200.00

London gatwick

(two way)

£200.00

other uk

airports

on request

start date

INCLUSIVE OF OUR FEES IS OUR GYMNASIUM PACKAGE (THE GYM GROUP’S ULTIMATE

PACKAGE) WHICH IS FREE FOR OUR LEARNERS FOR THE ENTIRE DURATION OF THEIR

TENURE WITH US.

THE GYM IS 24/7 AND A STATE OF THE ART TRAINING CENTRE LOCATED JUST TWO

MINUTES WALK FROM THE SCHOOL.

WE ENCOURAGE ALL OUR LEARNERS TO PARTICIPATE IN SOME FITNESS TRAINING AS

WE HAVE A COMMITMENT TO THEIR WELFARE.

CULTURAL AND EDUCATIONAL EXCURSIONS

To Facilitate the students' experience in the UK, we have arranged

monthly visits to museums, libraries and tourist attractions of

historical and cultural importance.

The School offers to all its learners, one such fully-funded, all

inclusive, packaged day tour, every month.

General Fees

STUDENTS'  HEALTH AND WELL BEING

all our accommodation packages include en-suite rooms
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EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS FOR LONGER PERIOD OF ENGLISH STUDIES

+44 (0) 208 058 2610


